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DNF

Bib
23
13
29
26
28
27
40
21
39
19
31
36
35
30
32
16
18
24
22
14
34
33
11
12
15
20
38
37
25

Name

Hunt, Kevin
Amonson, Kelly
Kress, Jude
Jarnigan, Melvin
Jarnigan, Ezra
Jarnigan, Barbara
Stanford, Eliza
Hatcher, Jessica
Squires, Jill
Goertzen, Timothy
Laidman, Emily
Schaeffer, Mikayla
Rolick, Ryan
Kress, Isaiah
Normandeau, Kimberly
Frost, Alyse

Frost, Ryan
Jarnigan, Stella
Henry, Catherine
Carlisle, Orion
Regner, Jen
Regner, Kaylee
Ellis, Katie
Harding, Amber
Carlisle, Stephanie
Goertzen, Eva
Schaeffer, Gaston
Schaeffer, Michelle
Jarnigan, Benaiah

Distance

(61 1l¢) I I LS LS LS LS LS, [NG) [Né) e, I, LG L6 L6 LS L6 LN 6) [Ne) LG, INe) LG LS L& L& DS L) |

Category |Gender
19-34 Male

u19 Male
u14 Male
19-34 Male
u14 Male
35-54 Female
55+ Female

19-34 Female
35-54 Female

ui4 Male
19-34 Female
u14 Female
35-54 Male
u19 Male
19-34 Female
u14 Female
35-54 Male
u19 Female

35-54 Female
35-54 Male

35-54 Female
u19 Female
35-54 Female
35-54 Female
35-54 Female
35-54 Female
35-54 Male

35-54 Female
u19 Male

Time

19:53.3
24:13.5
24:17 .4
24:59.5
25:05.5
25171
26:13.9
27:22.2
27:51.7
29:17.6
29:42.4
32:38.2
33:34.3
34:504
37:13.6
38:23.7
38:24.5
39:50.3
40:10.4
41:44.9
43:04.8
43:05.0
46:48.6
46:53.3
50:35.8
51:24.0
54:00.1
54:06.6
DNF

Difference
+4:20.2
+4:24 1
+5:06.2
+5:12.2
+5:23.8
+6:20.6
+7:28.9
+7:58.4
+9:24.3
+9:49.1
+12:44.9
+13:41.0
+14:57 1
+17:20.3
+18:30.4
+18:31.2
+19:57.0
+20:17 1
+21:51.6
+23:11.5
+23:11.7
+26:55.3
+27:00.0
+30:42.5
+31:30.7
+34:06.8
+34:13.3



